P14000004476

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
, , , ,				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				

Office Use Only



600255295656

600255295656 01/13/14--01035--001 **70.00

14 JAN 13 AH11: 01

IVISION OF CORPORATIONS

117/14

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

_{SUBJECT:} Hayley International	Leasing Co.							
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)								
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the article	cles of incorporation and	d a check for:						
■ \$70.00 □ \$78.75 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status						
	ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED						
FROM: Clint Tarkoe Name (Printed or typed)								
4840 NE 28th Avenue								
Address								
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33308-4825								
City, State & Zip 954-772-7189								
Daytime Telephone number tarkoec@bellsouth.net								
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)								

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

name of the corpo			14 JAN 13	TAM 11 ·
TICLE II PR	Principal street address	.		
301 Seagra	pe Drive W	Mailing address, if different is:		
auderdale E	By The Sea, FL			
3308-5006				
TICLE III PU		any lawful act or activity for v	which corporations may be	e organized
	the corporation is organized is:ess Corporation Act and to carry on such business	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
				<u> </u>
-	do all other things incidental thereto which are not for	rbidden by the provisions of t	the Florida Business Corp	oration Act
by these A	articles of Incorporation.			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		= .
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
TICLE IV SH	IARES 100 shares of common stock of no part	value.		
		value.		,
number of shares of	of stock is:	 <u>s</u>		-
number of shares of	of stock is:	 <u>s</u>		
number of shares of	of stock is:	<u>s</u>		
number of shares of the shares of the share and Title Name and Title	of stock is: 100 shares of common stock of no particular in the st	S Name and Title:		
number of shares of the shares of the share and Title Name and Title	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR. Je: Hayley McIlwrath, Dir, Pres. 4301 Seagrape Drive W	S Name and Title:		
TICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR. Hayley McIlwrath, Dir, Pres. 4301 Seagrape Drive W Lauderdale By The Sea, FL 33308-5006	S Name and Title:Address:		
TICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR. Hayley McIlwrath, Dir, Pres. 4301 Seagrape Drive W Lauderdale By The Sea, FL 33308-5006 John McIlwrath, VP, Sec.	S Name and Title:Address:		
TICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR. Hayley McIlwrath, Dir, Pres. 4301 Seagrape Drive W Lauderdale By The Sea, FL 33308-5006 John McIlwrath, VP, Sec. 1340 S Ocean Blvd #1901	S Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		
TICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR: Hayley McIlwrath, Dir, Pres. 4301 Seagrape Drive W Lauderdale By The Sea, FL 33308-5006	S Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		
TICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR. Hayley McIlwrath, Dir, Pres. 4301 Seagrape Drive W Lauderdale By The Sea, FL 33308-5006 John McIlwrath, VP, Sec. 1340 S Ocean Blvd #1901	S Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		
TICLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Titl Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR. Hayley McIlwrath, Dir, Pres. 4301 Seagrape Drive W Lauderdale By The Sea, FL 33308-5006 John McIlwrath, VP, Sec. 1340 S Ocean Blvd #1901 Pompano Beach, FL 33063-6909	S Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:		
TICLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Titl Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR. Hayley McIlwrath, Dir, Pres. 4301 Seagrape Drive W Lauderdale By The Sea, FL 33308-5006 John McIlwrath, VP, Sec. 1340 S Ocean Blvd #1901 Pompano Beach, FL	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:		

Name and	! Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
			
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and Flo	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
Name:	Clinton M Tarkoe		
Address:	4840 NE 28th Avenue		
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33308-4825		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and ad</u>	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Clinton M Tarkoe		
Address:	4840 NE 28th Ave		
	Ft Lauderdale, FL 33308-4825		
Having been nam this certificate, I q	ed as registered agent to accept service of process on familiar with and accept the appointment as regi	for the above stated corp stered agent and agree to	o act in this capacity
Cuin	Required Signature/Registered Agent		7 Jan 2019 Date
I submit this docu docum e nt to the D	iment and affirm that the facts stated herein are to epartment of State constitutes a third degree felony	ue. I am aware that the as provided for in s.817.	e fulse information submitted in a .155, F.S.
Clay	M. M. Mulu Required Signature/Incorporator		7 Jan 2014

NVISION DE STATE DI VISION SANTONS AMIL: 01